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EK 2

VEKALETNAME 

 

 

 

Pay sahibi bulu
21 Nisan 2022 3 a 

nin  A a 1 Faaliyet 

 

Vekilin(*);  
 

 
 

 

 

 

enmelidir.  

1.   

 
 

 
 

Talimatlar: 

tlemek (kabul veya red) 

  

  Kabul Red  

1.     
2.     
3.     
4.     
5.     
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2.
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

1. . 

a) Tertip ve Serisi: * 
 ** 

c) Adet-  
 

d) Hamiline-  * 
e  

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
Adresi:  

 
(*)  
 

NOT:  

 

 


